Part No Description
Diameter as
supplied (mm)
Fully recovered diameter
after heating (mm)
Fully recovered wall
 thickness  (mm)
Length (m)
Thin Wall
HSTNW13/6.5Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 13/6.5mm Yellow 13.40 6.50 0.68 1.2
HSTNW13/6.5YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 13/6.5mm Yellow/Green 13.40 6.50 0.68 1.2
HSTNW18/9BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 18/9mm Black 18.40 9.00 0.76 1.2
HSTNW18/9BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 18/9mm Blue 18.40 9.00 0.76 1.2
HSTNW18/9CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 18/9mm Clear 18.40 9.00 0.76 1.2
HSTNW18/9G Thin Wall Heatshrink 18/9mm Green 18.40 9.00 0.76 1.2
HSTNW18/9RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 18/9mm Red 18.40 9.00 0.76 1.2
HSTNW18/9WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 18/9mm White 18.40 9.00 0.76 1.2
HSTNW18/9Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 18/9mm Yellow 18.40 9.00 0.76 1.2
HSTNW18/9YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 18/9mm Yellow/Green 18.40 9.00 0.76 1.2
HSTNW22/11BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 22/11mm Black 22.50 11.00 0.78 1.2
HSTNW22/11BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 22/11mm Blue 22.50 11.00 0.78 1.2
HSTNW22/11CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 22/11mm Clear 22.50 11.00 0.78 1.2
HSTNW22/11G Thin Wall Heatshrink 22/11mm Green 22.50 11.00 0.78 1.2
HSTNW22/11RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 22/11mm Red 22.50 11.00 0.78 1.2
HSTNW22/11WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 22/11mm White 22.50 11.00 0.78 1.2
HSTNW22/11Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 22/11mm Yellow 22.50 11.00 0.78 1.2
HSTNW22/11YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 22/11mm Yellow/Green 22.50 11.00 0.78 1.2
HSTNW40/20BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 40/20mm Black 40.50 20.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW40/20BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 40/20mm Blue 40.50 20.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW40/20CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 40/20mm Clear 40.50 20.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW40/20G Thin Wall Heatshrink 40/20mm Green 40.50 20.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW40/20RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 40/20mm Red 40.50 20.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW40/20WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 40/20mm White 40.50 20.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW40/20Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 40/20mm Yellow 40.50 20.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW40/20YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 40/20mm Yellow/Green 40.50 20.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW50/25BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 50/25mm Black 50.50 25.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW50/25BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 50/25mm Blue 50.50 25.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW50/25CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 50/25mm Clear 50.50 25.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW50/25G Thin Wall Heatshrink 50/25mm Green 50.50 25.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW50/25RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 50/25mm Red 50.50 25.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW50/25WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 50/25mm White 50.50 25.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW50/25Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 50/25mm Yellow 50.50 25.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW50/25YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 50/25mm Yellow/Green 50.50 25.00 0.98 1.2
HSTNW70/35BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 70/35mm Black 70.50 35.00 1.10 1.2
HSTNW70/35BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 70/35mm Blue 70.50 35.00 1.10 1.2
HSTNW70/35CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 70/35mm Clear 70.50 35.00 1.10 1.2
HSTNW70/35G Thin Wall Heatshrink 70/35mm Green 70.50 35.00 1.10 1.2
HSTNW70/35RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 70/35mm Red 70.50 35.00 1.10 1.2
HSTNW70/35WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 70/35mm White 70.50 35.00 1.10 1.2
HSTNW70/35Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 70/35mm Yellow 70.50 35.00 1.10 1.2
HSTNW70/35YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 70/35mm Yellow/Green 70.50 35.00 1.10 1.2
HSTNW100/50BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 100/50mm Black 100.00 50.00 1.20 1.2
HSTNW100/50BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 100/50mm Blue 100.00 50.00 1.20 1.2
HSTNW100/50CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 100/50mm Clear 100.00 50.00 1.20 1.2
HSTNW100/50G Thin Wall Heatshrink 100/50mm Green 100.00 50.00 1.20 1.2
HSTNW100/50RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 100/50mm Red 100.00 50.00 1.20 1.2
HSTNW100/50WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 100/50mm White 100.00 50.00 1.20 1.2
HSTNW100/50Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 100/50mm Yellow 100.00 50.00 1.20 1.2
HSTNW100/50YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 100/50mm Yellow/Green 100.00 50.00 1.20 1.2
HSTNW120/60BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 120/60mm Black 120.00 60.00 1.30 1.2
HSTNW120/60BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 120/60mm Blue 120.00 60.00 1.30 1.2
HSTNW120/60CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 120/60mm Clear 120.00 60.00 1.30 1.2
HSTNW120/60RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 120/60mm Red 120.00 60.00 1.30 1.2
HSTNW120/60WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 120/60mm White 120.00 60.00 1.30 1.2
HSTNW120/60Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 120/60mm Yellow 120.00 60.00 1.30 1.2
HSTNW120/60YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 120/60mm Yellow/Green 120.00 60.00 1.30 1.2
HSTNW150/75BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 150/75mm Black 149.00 74.50 1.90 1.2
HSTNW150/75BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 150/75mm Blue 149.00 74.50 1.90 1.2
HSTNW150/75CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 150/75mm Clear 149.00 74.50 1.90 1.2
HSTNW150/75RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 150/75mm Red 149.00 74.50 1.90 1.2
HSTNW150/75WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 150/75mm White 149.00 74.50 1.90 1.2
HSTNW150/75Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 150/75mm Yellow 149.00 74.50 1.90 1.2
HSTNW150/75YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 150/75mm Yellow/Green 149.00 74.50 1.90 1.2
HSTNW200/75BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 200/75mm Black 199.00 75.00 1.90 1.2
HSTNW200/75BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 200/75mm Blue 199.00 75.00 1.90 1.2
HSTNW200/75CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 200/75mm Clear 199.00 75.00 1.90 1.2
HSTNW200/75RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 200/75mm Red 199.00 75.00 1.90 1.2
HSTNW200/75WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 200/75mm White 199.00 75.00 1.90 1.2
HSTNW200/75Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 200/75mm Yellow 199.00 75.00 1.90 1.2
HSTNW200/75YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 200/75mm Yellow/Green 199.00 75.00 1.90 1.2
A
lc
o
 H
e
a
ts
h
ri
n
k
 -
 T
h
ic
k
,
M
e
d
iu
m
 a
n
d
 T
h
in
 W
a
ll
 R
a
n
g
e
s
6 Low Voltage Cable Joining and Heatshrink Catalogue 7T. 1300 300 747   F. 1300 300 074
HEATSHRINK
Heatshrink Tube - Thin,
Medium and Thick Wall Range
Purpose:
Heatshrink is ideally used for
electrical insulation, termination,
splicing, bundling, cable protection
and strain relief
Specifications:
Low Shrink Temperature, Flame
Retardant, Flexible and UV Resistant
Shrink Temperature:
Above 110 oC
Shrink Ratio:
Radial Shrinking Ratio:
> 50%
Longitudinal Shrinking Ratio:
< 10%
Operating Temperature:
-55 oC to +125 oC
Standard Colours:
Medium and Thick Wall range
available in black colour only
Thin Wall range available in
Blue, Clear, Green, White, Red,
Black, Yellow and Yellow/Green
Thin wall heatshrink available in various spool lengths upon request Thin wall heatshrink available in various spool lengths upon request
 Thick Wall
 Thin Wall
 Medium Wall
Part No Description
Diameter as
supplied (mm)
Fully recovered diameter
after heating (mm)
Fully recovered wall
thickness (mm)
Length (m)
Thick Wall
HSTKWGL13/4 Thick Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 13/4mm, Black 13.00 4.0 2.00 - 2.80 1.2
HSTKWGL19/6 Thick Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 19/6mm, Black 19.00 6.0 2.00 - 2.80 1.2
HSTKWGL28/9 Thick Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 28/9mm, Black 28.00 9.0 2.90 - 3.08 1.2
HSTKWGL38/12 Thick Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 38/12mm, Black 38.00 12.0 3.97 - 4.16 1.2
HSTKWGL51/16 Thick Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 51/16mm, Black 51.00 16.0 3.91 - 4.24 1.2
HSTKWGL68/22 Thick Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 68/22mm, Black 68.00 22.0 3.90 - 4.20 1.2
HSTKWGL90/30 Thick Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 90/30mm, Black 90.00 30.0 3.92 - 4.21 1.2
HSTKWGL130/36 Thick Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 130/36mm, Black 130.00 36.0 4.07 - 4.29 1.2
Medium Wall
HSMWGL10/3 Medium Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 10/3mm, Black 10.00 3.0 0.90 - 1.30 1.2
HSMWGL16/5 Medium Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 16/5mm, Black 16.00 5.0 1.40 - 2.00 1.2
HSMWGL25/8 Medium Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 25/8mm, Black 25.00 8.0 1.80 - 2.40 1.2
HSMWGL35/12 Medium Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 35/12mm, Black 35.00 12.0 1.90 - 2.08 1.2
HSMWGL50/16 Medium Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 50/16mm, Black 50.00 16.0 1.94 - 2.10 1.2
HSMWGL85/25 Medium Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 85/25mm, Black 85.00 25.0 2.91 - 3.10 1.2
HSMWGL115/34 Medium Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 115/34mm, Black 115.00 34.0 3.21 - 3.40 1.2
HSMWGL140/42 Medium Wall Heatshrink, Glue lined, 140/42mm, Black 140.00 42.0 4.51 - 4.61 1.2
Thin Wall
HSTNW1.5/0.75BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 1.5/0.75mm Black 2.00 0.75 0.40 1.2
HSTNW1.5/0.75BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 1.5/0.75mm Blue 2.00 0.75 0.40 1.2
HSTNW1.5/0.75CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 1.5/0.75mm Clear 2.00 0.75 0.40 1.2
HSTNW1.5/0.75G Thin Wall Heatshrink 1.5/0.75mm Green 2.00 0.75 0.40 1.2
HSTNW1.5/0.75RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 1.5/0.75mm Red 2.00 0.75 0.40 1.2
HSTNW1.5/0.75WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 1.5/0.75mm White 2.00 0.75 0.40 1.2
HSTNW1.5/0.75Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 1.5/0.75mm Yellow 2.00 0.75 0.40 1.2
HSTNW1.5/0.75YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 1.5/0.75mm Yellow/Green 2.00 0.75 0.40 1.2
HSTNW2.0/1.0BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.0/1.0mm Black 2.50 1.00 0.40 1.2
HSTNW2.0/1.0BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.0/1.0mm Blue 2.50 1.00 0.40 1.2
HSTNW2.0/1.0CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.0/1.0mm Clear 2.50 1.00 0.40 1.2
HSTNW2.0/1.0RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.0/1.0mm Red 2.50 1.00 0.40 1.2
HSTNW2.0/1.0WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.0/1.0mm White 2.50 1.00 0.40 1.2
HSTNW2.0/1.0Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.0/1.0mm Yellow 2.50 1.00 0.40 1.2
HSTNW2.0/1.0YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.0/1.0mm Yellow/Green 2.50 1.00 0.40 1.2
HSTNW2.5/1.25BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.5/1.25mm Black 3.00 1.20 0.44 1.2
HSTNW2.5/1.25BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.5/1.25mm Blue 3.00 1.20 0.44 1.2
HSTNW2.5/1.25CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.5/1.25mm Clear 3.00 1.20 0.44 1.2
HSTNW2.5/1.25G Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.5/1.25mm Geen 3.00 1.20 0.44 1.2
HSTNW2.5/1.25RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.5/1.25mm Red 3.00 1.20 0.44 1.2
HSTNW2.5/1.25WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.5/1.25mm White 3.00 1.20 0.44 1.2
HSTNW2.5/1.25Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.5/1.25mm Yellow 3.00 1.20 0.44 1.2
HSTNW2.5/1.25YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 2.5/1.25mm Yellow/Green 3.00 1.20 0.44 1.2
HSTNW5.0/2.5BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 5.0/2.5mm Black 5.40 2.50 0.56 1.2
HSTNW5.0/2.5BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 5.0/2.5mm Blue 5.40 2.50 0.56 1.2
HSTNW5.0/2.5CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 5.0/2.5mm Clear 5.40 2.50 0.56 1.2
HSTNW5.0/2.5G Thin Wall Heatshrink 5.0/2.5mm Green 5.40 2.50 0.56 1.2
HSTNW5.0/2.5RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 5.0/2.5mm Red 5.40 2.50 0.56 1.2
HSTNW5.0/2.5WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 5.0/2.5mm White 5.40 2.50 0.56 1.2
HSTNW5.0/2.5Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 5.0/2.5mm Yellow 5.40 2.50 0.56 1.2
HSTNW5.0/2.5YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 5.0/2.5mm Yellow/Green 5.40 2.50 0.56 1.2
HSTNW7.0/3.55BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 7.0/3.55mm Black 7.40 3.50 0.60 1.2
HSTNW7.0/3.55BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 7.0/3.55mm Blue 7.40 3.50 0.60 1.2
HSTNW7.0/3.55CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 7.0/3.55mm Clear 7.40 3.50 0.60 1.2
HSTNW7.0/3.55G Thin Wall Heatshrink 7.0/3.55mm Green 7.40 3.50 0.60 1.2
HSTNW7.0/3.55RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 7.0/3.55mm Red 7.40 3.50 0.60 1.2
HSTNW7.0/3.55WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 7.0/3.55mm White 7.40 3.50 0.60 1.2
HSTNW7.0/3.55Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 7.0/3.55mm Yellow 7.40 3.50 0.60 1.2
HSTNW7.0/3.55YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 7.0/3.55mm Yellow/Green 7.40 3.50 0.60 1.2
HSTNW10.0/5.0BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 10.0/5.0mm Black 10.40 5.00 0.60 1.2
HSTNW10.0/5.0BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 10.0/5.0mm Blue 10.40 5.00 0.60 1.2
HSTNW10.0/5.0CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 10.0/5.0mm Clear 10.40 5.00 0.60 1.2
HSTNW10.0/5.0G Thin Wall Heatshrink 10.0/5.0mm Green 10.40 5.00 0.60 1.2
HSTNW10.0/5.0RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 10.0/5.0mm Red 10.40 5.00 0.60 1.2
HSTNW10.0/5.0WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 10.0/5.0mm White 10.40 5.00 0.60 1.2
HSTNW10.0/5.0Y Thin Wall Heatshrink 10.0/5.0mm Yellow 10.40 5.00 0.60 1.2
HSTNW10.0/5.0YG Thin Wall Heatshrink 10.0/5.0mm Yellow/Green 10.40 5.00 0.60 1.2
HSTNW13/6.5BK Thin Wall Heatshrink 13/6.5mm Black 13.40 6.50 0.68 1.2
HSTNW13/6.5BL Thin Wall Heatshrink 13/6.5mm Blue 13.40 6.50 0.68 1.2
HSTNW13/6.5CL Thin Wall Heatshrink 13/6.5mm Clear 13.40 6.50 0.68 1.2
HSTNW13/6.5RD Thin Wall Heatshrink 13/6.5mm Red 13.40 6.50 0.68 1.2
HSTNW13/6.5WH Thin Wall Heatshrink 13/6.5mm White 13.40 6.50 0.68 1.2